
Examination modalities SS 2020

Code-
No.

 Examination Subject 1st Examiner Co-Examiner Type of 
Examination

Time of 
Examination in 

Minutes

Room Allowed Aids Specialization Coordination Number of
Students

Samstag / Saturday, 12.09.2020 no examination

Montag / Monday, 14.09.2020 no examination

Dienstag / Tuesday, 15.09.2020 no examination

Mittwoch / Wednesday, 16.09.2020 no examination

Donnerstag / Thursday, 17.09.2020 no examination

Freitag / Friday, 18.09.2020
805 Quality Management of Textile 

Hygiene
Vossebein Quattelbaum Written 

Examination
60

13:00 - 14:00
Z E34-36 none Werner 21

Samstag / Saturday, 19.09.2020 no examination

Montag / Monday, 21.09.2020 no examination

Dienstag / Tuesday, 22.09.2020 no examination

Mittwoch / Wednesday, 23.09.2020 no examination

Donnerstag / Thursday, 24.09.2020 no examination

Freitag / Friday, 25.09.2020 no examination

Samstag / Saturday, 26.09.2020 no examination

Montag / Monday, 28.09.2020
825 Brand and Product Management 

for Textile and Fashion
Bühs Heinemann Written 

Examination
60

16:00 - 17:00
Z E34-36 Klein 3

Dienstag / Tuesday, 29.09.2020 no examination

Mittwoch / Wednesday, 30.09.2020 no examination

Donnerstag / Thursday, 01.10.2020 no examination

Freitag / Friday, 02.10.2020 no examination

Forecast examinations in October no examination

Master - Research and Complementary Studies

Head of Examination Committee


